TRESCO 96W 24VDC Power Supply
Product # L24DCELT96
DESCRIPTION
Electronic plug-in (non-dimmable) power supply for 24VDC.
Hole size if needed: 5/8" (16 mm).
REQUIRED PRODUCTS
Requires the following products
Sales unit
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product # L24DCELT96
Watts 96 W
Group LED 24 V dc Exclusive
Tension (V) 12 V
SNAP Light Panel Starter Cord
AND
12V-To-24V Adaptor Cord
AND
SNAP Light Extra 5 Output Barrel Splice
Product # L1BRL5
Page 1 of 2
PRODUCT PHOTOS
Page 2 of 2
	TRESCO 96W 24VDC Power Supply